
Phone: 604-567-5600 
squamishinfo@waylandsports.com 
1115 Industrial Way, Squamish, BC 

V8B 0H1 !

2019/2020 
                   

Gymnastics 

!
!

Preschool Lessons

Recreational

Interclub/Gymstars

Camps

Birthday Parties

CALL US TO REGISTER



Class/Ages Fees/month!
not inc GST yet

Monday Tuesday Wednesday! Thursday Friday Saturday

Parent/Tot!
Drop In- crawl.-4 

$8.00/GST 9:30-11:00 9:30-11:00am 1:00-2:30 9:30-11:00 9:30-11:00

Parent/Tot     
Struct. 18 mths-3

5 x	
$41.00/GST

11:20-12:00 11:20-12:00 9:30-10:10

Gymkids 1              
Kindergym 3 yrs

5 x	
$41.00/GST

11:20-12:00 11:20-12:00 11:20-12:00 11:20-12:00 9:30-10:10

Gymkids 2!
4+5 years

5 x	
$62.00/GST

3:30-4:25	
4:35-5:30

3:30-4:25	
4:35-5:30

3:30-4:25	
4:35-5:30

10:20-11:15

Gymkids 3            
6 and up

5 x	
$62.00/GST

3:30-4:25	
4:35-5:30

3:30-4:25	
4:35-5:30

3:30-4:25	
4:35-5:30

10:20-11:15

Gymkids 4           
7 and up/ad rec

5 x	
$87.00/GST

3:30-4:45        
5:00-6:25

3:30-4:45        

5:00-6:25 (Teens)
3:30-4:45         
5:00-6:25

10-11:25

Session 1 
Sept 9-Jan 20th

Session 2 
Feb 2- June 14

Interclub/!
Mini-Gymstars !
6-9 /3 hrs/week

10 x                   
$168.00/GST

3:30-5:00 3:30-5:00

Interclub/Ad. 
Gymstars       
10-14 Yrs

10 x                  
$185.00/GST

5:00-7:00 5:00-7:00

Birthday!
Pre-school

10 kids $150.00	
add/$10.00/GST

11-12:30

Birthday         !
3 and up

10 kids $180.00	
additional Child/
$10.00/GST

12:00-1:45	
 1:00-2:45	
 2:00-3:45

Parkour!
TBA

Fees for all recreational classes are based on 5 months and are subject to GST	
Interclub/Gymstars classes are running from September-June and are also subject to 3-4 competitions per season	
All classes are subject to an annual Gymnastics BC registration/membership fee (Sept 1/2019-August 31/2020      

Annual Registration/Membership Fee: 
Drop ins, Parent-tot, Gymkids:  $45.00/Athlete	
Gymstars/Interclub: $95.00/Athlete	


