









CALL US TO REGISTER



Phone: 604-567-5600 squamishinfo@waylandsports.com 1115 Industrial Way, Squamish, BC V8B 0H1

2019/2020



Gymnastics





Class/Ages	Fees/month not inc GST yet	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday
Parent/Tot Drop In- crawl4	\$8.00/GST	9:30-11:00	9:30-11:00am	1:00-2:30	9:30-11:00	9:30-11:00	
Parent/Tot Struct. 18 mths-3	5 x \$41.00/GST	11:20-12:00				11:20-12:00	9:30-10:10
Gymkids 1 Kindergym 3 yrs	5 x \$41.00/GST	11:20-12:00	11:20-12:00		11:20-12:00	11:20-12:00	9:30-10:10
Gymkids 2 4+5 years	5 x \$62.00/GST	3:30-4:25 4:35-5:30		3:30-4:25 4:35-5:30		3:30-4:25 4:35-5:30	10:20-11:15
Gymkids 3 6 and up	5 x \$62.00/GST	3:30-4:25 4:35-5:30		3:30-4:25 4:35-5:30		3:30-4:25 4:35-5:30	10:20-11:15
Gymkids 4 7 and up/ad rec	5 x \$87.00/GST	3:30-4:45 5:00-6:25		3:30-4:45 5:00-6:25 (Teens)		3:30-4:45 5:00-6:25	10-11:25
			Session I Sept 9-Jan 20th		Session 2 Feb 2- June 14		Adults 16+ YEARS Gymentics set is at thy purposes. 25 for everyoid
Interclub/ Mini-Gymstars 6-9 /3 hrs/week	10 x \$168.00/GST		3:30-5:00		3:30-5:00		
Interclub/Ad. Gymstars 10-14 Yrs	10 x \$185.00/GST		5:00-7:00		5:00-7:00		
Birthday Pre-school	10 kids \$150.00 add/\$10.00/GST			11-12:30			
Birthday 3 and up	10 kids \$180.00 additional Child/ \$10.00/GST						12:00-1:45 1:00-2:45 2:00-3:45
Parkour TBA							
	Fees for all recreational classes are based on 5 months and are subject to GST Interclub/Gymstars classes are running from September-June and are also subject to 3-4 competitions per season All classes are subject to an annual Gymnastics BC registration/membership fee (Sept 1/2019-August 31/2020					Annual Registration/Membership Fee: Drop ins, Parent-tot, Gymkids: \$45.00/Athlete Gymstars/Interclub: \$95.00/Athlete	